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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

14 85 Total Team
11 28 11 DATU Joshua
1 2 7 DACLES Argie

10 86 Total Team
8 53 14 FERRER Aldre Mori

22 62 Total Team
12 20 5 BERDAL Carl Justin
5 21 17 DAYNATA Kenneth

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 80 Total Team
5 13 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
4 20 4 TAKEDA Jhon Maru

27 97 Total Team
24 70 23 SILANG Kris Cian
25 55 Total Team
8 15 15 CAMPOSANO Edward
8 14 11 UMANDAL Joshua

Best Scorer 10 35 5 BERDAL Carl Justin20 38 1 RONQUILLO John Mark

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 97 Total Team
10 22 5 BERDAL Carl Justin
5 10 19 OLAES Christhian
5 40 Total Team
2 10 19 OLAES Christhian
1 3 12 RAMOS John Vincent
4 61 Total Team
3 10 9 ENCINA Israel
1 9 17 DAYNATA Kenneth

22 Total Team
60 198 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 104 Total Team
18 27 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
9 19 15 CAMPOSANO Edward
8 39 Total Team
3 12 8 SABANAL Reymond
2 8 16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson
3 75 Total Team
2 9 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
1 9 11 UMANDAL Joshua

18 Total Team
76 218 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TEM • 3B EVENT MASTERS PRODUCTION1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BALDELOVAR Jeramheel
5 BERDAL Carl Justin
7 DACLES Argie
9 ENCINA Israel

10 BARTOLOME Kenneth Louise
11 DATU JoshuaL
12 RAMOS John Vincent
13 CASTEL Bonjomar
14 FERRER Aldre Mori
16 MELANEZ Kim
17 DAYNATA Kenneth
18 LIMBAN ChristopherL
19 OLAES Christhian
20 DEFEO Axel
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  
  
L L L
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  

  
L

  


10

8
1

2
2
2

6

7

Coach:
Assistant:

FRANCISCO Jr. Arjay
EUGENIO Jerome

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark
4 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL
5 LACERNA Dencel John
6 APOLINARIO John Michael
7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino
8 SABANAL Reymond

11 UMANDAL Joshua
15 CAMPOSANO Edward
16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson
18 BAPTISTA Rommelito
19 DEL PILAR Nathaniel
23 SILANG Kris Cian
24 ALFARO RicardoL
25 NADERA Vincent Jade

  
L L L


  
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  
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  
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  
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  

20

2

1
7
9
9
3
4

1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTOS Fritz Michael
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: CELSO Roberto (NR) & SANTOS Irsh (NR)

ALP
TEM 0

3 25
21

25
15

26
24

76
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:28 1:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 1353/4/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:28  Total: 1:28
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF
Preliminaries


